
Title First Name Last Name Country / Organisation Affiliation Email Address

Ms. Zhaneta Miska Albania Specialist zhaneta.miska@shendetesia.gov.al
Mr. Arduen Karagjozi Albania Director of Strategic Management WRMA arduen.karagjozi@ambu.gov.al
Ms. Nune Bakunts Armenia n.bakunts@gmail.com
Mr. Philipp Hohenblum Austria philipp.hohenblum@umweltbundesamt.at
Mr. Asif Verdiyev Azerbaijan Director of the Hydrological Center asifverdiyev1968@gmail.com
Ms. Sevda Talibova Azerbaijan Doctor Hygienest trial.s85@mail.ru
Ms. Leylakhanim Taghızade Azerbaijan leylatagizadeh@yahoo.com
Ms. Alena Drazdova Belarus drozdovaev@mail.ru
Mr. Tom Goetmaeckers Belgium Policy Officer t.goetmaeckers@vmm.be
Ms. Ana Maria Baltar Belgium Attachée am.baltar@delwalbru.be
Ms. Jelena Vicanovic Bosnia and Herzegovina jvicanovic@voders.org
Ms. Gorana Basevic Bosnia and Herzegovina Expert Advisor gorana.basevic@mvteo.gov.ba
Mr. Marin Pandžić Croatia Counsellor marin.pandzic@mvep.hr
Ms. Blanka Stokić Sičaja Croatia Senior Expert Advisor in Water Management and 

Sea Protection Directorate,  Ministry of Economy 
and Sustainable Development

blanka.stokicsicaja@mingor.hr

Ms. Magdalena Ujević Bošnjak Croatia magdalena.ujevic@hzjz.hr
Mr. Ivan Pavić Croatia ivan.pavic@voda.hr
Ms. Leena Albreht Estonia Head on Environmental Health Department leena.albreht@terviseamet.ee
Mr. Alexander Mindorashvili Georgia Water Division  Second  Category Senior Specialist a.mindorashvili@gmail.com

Ms. Bettina Rickert Germany bettina.rickert@uba.de
Ms. Janine Muzau Germany janine.muzau@diplo.de
Ms. VASILIKI KARAOULI Greece Director General, Ministry of Health vkaraouli@moh.gov.gr
Ms. Margit SZŰCS Hungary Ambassador, Permanent Representative of Hungary 

to UNOG
margit.szucs@mfa.gov.hu

Ms. Marta Vargha Hungary Lead expert vargha.marta@nnk.gov.hu
Mr. Donal Cronin Ireland donal.cronin@housing.gov.ie
Ms. Valentina Fuscoletti Italy valentina.fuscoletti@iss.it
Ms. Manuela Iadevaia Italy m.iadevaia@sanita.it
Ms. Viktorija Kokštytė Lithuania viktorija.kokstyte@nvsc.lt
Mr. Marc Hans Luxembourg marc.hans@eau.etat.lu
Mr. Bruno Alves Luxembourg bruno.alves@mev.etat.lu
Ms. Claire Pace Malta claire.a.pace@gov.mt
Mr. Ion Salaru Moldova, Republic of ishalaru@yahoo.com
Ms. Viorica Staver Moldova, Republic of Main Advisory Officer, Integrated Water Resources 

Management Department
viorica.staver2016@gmail.com

Ms. Dijana Durovic Montenegro dijana.djurovic@ijzcg.me
Mr. Borko Bajić Montenegro borko.bajic@ijzcg.me
Ms. Ana Maria De Roda Husman Netherlands (Kingdom of the) ana.maria.de.roda.husman@rivm.nl

Mr. Harold Van Den Berg Netherlands (Kingdom of the) harold.van.den.berg@rivm.nl

Mr. Mihail Kochubovski North Macedonia Head of Sector of Environmental Health kocubov58@gmail.com
Ms. Ljupka Zajkov North Macedonia Deputy Head of water department dljupka@gmail.com
Mr. Kjetil Tveitan Norway kjetil.tveitan@hod.dep.no
Mr. Ettore Amato Norway ettore.amato@fhi.no
Ms. Helena Costa Portugal helena.costa@ersar.pt
Ms. Carmen Neagu Romania carmen.neagu@mmediu.ro
Mr. Gheorghe Constantin Romania Deputy General Director gigelconstantin@yahoo.com
Mr. Oleg Mitrokhin Moscow Russian Federation Head of the Department of General Hygiene of  the 

I.M.Sechenov First Moscow State Medical 
University

mov1163@yandex.ru

Mr. Ilya Demidov Russian Federation Counsellor, Russian Permanent Mission to UN in 
Geneva

idemidow@mail.ru

Ms. Dragana Jovanovic Serbia Head of the Department on drinking and bathing 
water quality

dragana_jovanovic@batut.org.rs

Ms. Biljana Filipovic Djusic Serbia biljana_flpvc@yahoo.com
Ms. Carmen Martínez de la Peña Spain carmen.martinez@maec.es
Ms. Awilo Ochieng Pernet Switzerland awilo.ochieng@blv.admin.ch
Ms. Kateryna Balenko Ukraine k.v.balenko@moz.gov.ua
Ms. Karina Koshelieva Ukraine First Secretary karina.koshelieva@mfa.gov.ua
Mr. Nabijon Kuvondikov Uzbekistan Ministry of Foreign Affairs kuvondikovnabijon@gmail.com
Ms. Mirshina Olga Uzbekistan mop-61@mail.ru

Mr. Jerome Cassiers EU Delegation to UNOG jerome.cassiers@eeas.europa.eu

Mr. Akintunde Kuye Academia t_kuye@yahoo.com
Ms. Camilla Marchiafava Academia Researcher camilla.marchiafava@iss.it
Mr. Jorge Vinuales University of Cambridge jev32@cam.ac.uk

Ms. Barbara Mateo Sanchez Independent experts barbin77@hotmail.com
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Ms. Natasha Dokovska Spirovska Journalist for Human Rights Program director ndokovska@gmail.com

Ms. Zulfiya Yarullina Scientific Information Center 
of the Interstate Coordinating 
Water Management 
Commission of Central

yarullina.zulfiya@inbox.ru

Mr. Oliver Loebel EurEau Secretary General oliver.loebel@eureau.org
Ms. Iris Panorel Stiftelsen Stockholm 

International Water Institute
Program Manager, Water and Pharmaceuticals iris.panorel@siwi.org

Mr. Robert Bos International Water 
Association

Senior Advisor robert.bos53@gmail.com

Ms. Bistra Mihaylova-Grigorova Women in Europe for a 
Common Future

Water & Sanitation Policy Coordinator, Chemicals, 
Networking

bistra.mihaylova@wecf.org

Mr. Xunhua Zhang World Intangible Cultural 
Heritage Protection and 
Development Foundation, Inc.

President/CEO

xzhang@worldichfoundation.org

Mr. Oliver Schmoll World Health Organization Programme Manager Water and Climate & Co-
Secretary of the Protocol on Water and Health

schmollo@who.int

Ms. Jovana Dodos Jovanovic World Health Organization Consultant dodosj@who.int
Mr. Rick Johnston World Health Organization johnstonr@who.int
Ms. Jennifer DE France World Health Organization defrancej@who.int
Ms. Marina Takane World Health Organization Technical Officer takanem@who.int
Mr. Thomas Kistemann WHO Collaborating Centre for 

Health Promoting Water 
Management and Risk 
Communication

thomas.kistemann@ukbonn.de

Mr. Carlos Carrion International Labour 
Organization

carrion-crespo@ilo.org

Mr. Federico Properzi UN-Water federico.properzi@unwater.org

Ms. Sonja Koeppel Transboundary Cooperation 
Section

sonja.koeppel@un.org

Ms. Nataliya Nikiforova Transboundary Cooperation 
Section

nataliya.nikiforova@un.org

Ms. Veronica Girardi Transboundary Cooperation 
Section

veronica.girardi@un.org

Mr. Armin Bigham Ghazani Transboundary Cooperation 
Section

armin.bighamghazani@un.org

Mr. Alexander Belokurov Transboundary Cooperation 
Section

alexander.belokurov@un.org
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